Voornaam
Arno
Ger
Frans
Sandra
Ronald
Willem
Peter
Vincent
Wim
Koos
Aad
Crista
Rik
Mart
Robert
Ed
Hans
Joop
Marcel
Wim
Henk
Jack
Piet
Sylvia
Alie
Piet
Kees
Frank
Marco
Arno
Ronald
Dennis
Arthur
Ron
cora en leo
Harry
jac. j.m.
Rene
Richard
Peter
Hen
Irene
Richard
Mart
Willem
leo

Cor
Kees
Arnold
Peter van der
Cor
Henk
Jan
Aad

Achternaam
Ammerlaan
Ammerlaan
Ballering
Ballering
Barendse
Batist

Behrtel

Beijer

Bol

Borsje
Bransen
Bransen/ schelvis
Bronswijk
Brugman
Bruinen
Canten
Damen

de Jong

de Jong

De jong

De Moedt

De Mos

De Munck

De Voeght
Denie
Dijkzeul
Dijkzeul
Droog
Duijvestijn
Duijvestijn
Duijvestijn
Flaton

Goes van der
Gram
groenewegen
Groenewegen
groenewegen
Groenewegen
Groenewegen
Groenewegen
Groenewgen
Grootscholten
Grootscholten
Grootscholten
Grootscholten
GRORNEWEGEN
Heskes
Heskes
Heskes
Hoeven
Hogervorst
Janssen
Jansz

Kester

Geboortejaar

1958
1954
1946
1968
1968
1956
1947
1966
1963

1971
1970
1967
1959
1968
1969
1960
1964
1963
1956
1956
1955
1943
1964
1968
1957
1949
1949
1970
1967
1967
1971
1967
1967
1961
1954
1940
1970
1967
1967
1969
1969
1964
1950
1945
1944
1955
1957
1952
1963
1953
1966
1935
1951

Ik heb voor h
westlandia 5
eerste elftal

Dames
24e
17e
westlandia 4
Westlandia 6

17
Veteranen ik
Westlandia 3
Meisjes
Bierteam (Bsz
A1 regionaal
4e

2
B17?
A2
1

Westlandia 1
Westlandia 4
Westlandia 9
1e
Dameselftal
Dames 1 zac
Westlandia 1
Zesde
Senioren 8
15e
?
Westlandia 1
Team Henk ¢
Zondag 4
Senioren 6 ¢
B2
B1in 1969?77
1963 westl.
15e
Westlands 1
Westlandia 3
Dat weet ik n
Kantine barte
Westlandia 1
Zondag 1 tot
Veteranen
westlandia 2
Oude zesde
Het 11de
Ouwe zesde
A2
Westlandia 6
2e

Westlandia 3



Leon
Louis
Patrick
Wil
Willem
Piet
Rob
Meriam
Chris
Harry
Joke
Ruud
Joke
Peter
Marian en Lia
Janus
Martin
Geert
Nico + Annemari
Jos
Wim
Aad van
Ronald
Hans
Hans en Jeanne
Wim
Aad

Ad
Hans
Rob
Stefan
aad
Peet
Rob
Paul
Nico
Hans
Jeannette
Kees
Kees
Koos
Jel
Wilfred
Leo
Ron
gerard en harry
Patrick
Paul
Marcel
Jan
dook
Kees
Peter
Alex
Eric

Kester
Kester
Kester
Kester
Kester
Kleijn
Kleiweg
Knaap
Koehler
Koene
Koene
Koene
Koene-Groenewec
Koot
Korterkaas en No
Kouwenhoven
Kouwenhoven
Kouwenhoven
Lansbergen
Lansbergen
Lentz
Marrewijk
Meulemans
Mulder
Mulder
Mulder
Nederpelt
Olsthoorn
Olsthoorn
Olsthoorn
Olsthoorn
otto
Overkleeft
Pakvis
Persoon
Ponsen
Post

Post

Post

Post

Post
Schalke
Scheffers
Schelvis
Schelvis
scholtes
Scholtes
Sosef

Sta

Stuyt
v.d.Ende
van Dam
Van Dam
van Dam
Van de pas

1963
1967
1963
1955
1951
1946
1967
1959
1951
1960
1963
1965
1963
1964
1954
1933
1970
1961
1956
1959

1954
1955
1946
1946
1945
1964
1967
1965
1958
1972
1963
1970
1970
1964
1953
1959
1961
1959
1952
1953
1946
1968
1967
1968
1940
1970
1955
1967
1960
1943
1941
1957
1968
1967

7e
Westlandia 8
Zondag 1
1e
Westlandia 1
WF
Het 14e
dames 1 en:
jeugdvoorzitt
1982
Dames elftal
Laagste tean
1983
Westlandia 5

veteranen
Zondag 5
Westlandia 7
1983 seniore
Senioren 6
Westlandia 1
Westlandia 1
4enb

negende

22
weet niet me
Oud-4 Ttegel
Senioren 5 z
A selectie

7 tegen 7
24e

Nooit in een
Westlandia 5
1973( a.junio
A1

Dames 1 zac
Westlandia 4
Westlandia 6
Zaalvoetbal t

7x7 team1

Westlandia Z
1 elftal

8e
Westlandia 1
A?
Westlandia 1
tot 1973 in he
Veteranen el
lk denk 13e ¢
Weet niet zel
Zaalvoetbal



Hans
Marjo
André
Cok
John
Rick
André
Leon
Marcel
Elly en Hans
Gerard
Piet
Piet
Niek
Rene
Ben
sjaak
Peter
Philip
Rene
Gerard
Geert
Jos
Peter
Rene
Ad
Astrid
Ton
Toon
Jacco
Ineke
Ab
George
Mart
Aad
Geert
Marco
Kitty
Rob
Piet
Henk
Jan
Edwin
Leo
Leo
George
Peter
Rene
Wim
Kees
andre
Cees
Jos
Martin
Wim

van den Berg
Van den Beukel
van den Ende
van den Ende
van den Ende
van den Ende
Van den ende jr
van den Endeb
van den Enden
van der Ark
van der Burg
van der Haak
van der Haak
Van der helm
Van der helm
van der Hoeven
van der hoeven
van der Knaap
Van der Knaap
Van der knaap
van der Maarel
van der Meijs
van der Meijs
Van der meijs
van der Meijs
van der Voort
van der Zalm
van der Zalm
van der Zalm
van der Zalm
van der Zalm - van
Van Dijk

van Holsteijn
van Holsteijn
Van Holsteijn
van Holsteyn
Van Koert

Van luijk

van Marrewijk
van Mil

van Os

van Os

van Paassen
van Paassen
van Paassen
van Scheijndel
van Schie

Van Schie

van Schie

van Uffelen
van veen

van Veldhoven
Van Veldhoven
van Veldhoven
van Veldhoven

1950
1961
1941
1939
1966
1969
1970
1971
1966
1963
1960
1936
1935
1936
1968
1955
1963
1963
1968
1960
1958
1964
1963
1960
1963
1960
1966
1963
1939
1965
1965
1956
1955
1963
1960
1966
1967
1963
1964
1960
1961
1962
1965
1950
1953
1950
1956
1971
1955
1957
1957
1952
1959
1957
1965

Het 6e
Dames

1973 of 1974
veteranen
Westlandia 1
Senioren 2 z
Westlandia 1
Het 5e
Westlandia 4
Dames 1
Westlandinfr:

westlandia 1

Veteranen el

1ste 7x7

het achtste
4

westlandia 4

7e

1985
Westlandia 1
Westlandia 5
B1
Westlandia 5
Senioren 12
Dames 1, kal
het 5e , C-se
veteranen
7
Dames 1
17 elftal
1e
het 5e en 7x’
Westlandia 3
Westlandia 1
Westlandia 3
Dameselftal i
5e
7e
Westlandia 7
Westlandia 7
3e
Westl. 10
Westlandia s
A junioren
2 senioren
Zaal 1
Westlandia 6
Westlandia 7
11e
Westlandia 5
Westlandia 7
zaalvoetbal t
senioren 4



John
Rene
Nico
Meriam/Pieter
Patrick
Marcel
Albert
Cock
Dook
John
Rene
Erik
Anton
Theo
Erwin
Wim
Rob
Jos
Cock
Maria
Theo
Cynthia
Toon
Lex
Ruud
Ted
Mario
Leo
Rob
Ard
Charles
Wim
Piet
Loek
Harold
Niek
Fred
Leo
Ruud

Van Veldhoven

van Wely

van Wingerden
van Zanten-van de

vanKoppen
Vd Berg
Vd ende
vd Ende
vd Ende
vd Knaap
Veenman
Veenman
Veerkamp
Verbeek
Verbraeken
Verbraeken
Verbraeken
Vermeer
Vijverberg
Vijverberg
Vijverberg
Visser
Visser
Vollebregt
Vollebregt
Vollebregt
Vollebregt
Vonk
Wennekers
Wubben
Wubben
Wubben
Zeestraten
Zonneveld
Zwaartman
Zwinkels
Zwinkels
Zwinkels
Zwinkels

1965
1949
1961
1959
1967
1970
1957
1939
1943
1963
1962
1955
1957
1963
1967
1968
1964
1960
1961
1964
1954
1968
1939
1970
1962
1965
1965
1940
1962
1960
1958
1956
1947
1962
1968
-1950
1967
1960
1972

4
Jaren jeugdle
Westlandia 2
Dames 1
Westlandia 1
Westlandia 2
?

1e

1e
westlandia 6
weet ik niet n
Westlandia 1
11 de (1979)
Zondag 1
1992, 11e
Westlandia 1
Het 25ste
Westlandia 7
7x7 westland

Dacht 23e
Dames veld «
1e
15
Senioren 5
Westlandia 5
Zaterdag 3
eerste elftal
7

Westlandia 1
4e / 5e
Veteranen
10
Een veterane
Zondag 1
Senioren 4 z
7e
Speel nog ve



